
Зам  ченныл  опечатки  и  погр  шности. 

VIII  томъ. 

Cm.:  Строка: 

126 

651 

2  св. 
12  » 

Ыапечатапо: 

въ  200  ынлл.  душъ. 
Бурмаксины 

Слъдуетъ чтпать: 

въ  420  мплл.  душъ. 
Бурмашшы. 

IX  томъ. 

194 

200 

203 

203 
206 

214 

217 

217 

616 

35 св, 

24—25 » 

34 сн, 

4 » 
31 св. 

3—4 сн 

2 св. 
29 . 

35—36 » 

царь 
Шилііку 
ботовъ. 

891 
Господа  боговъ 
опред  л  нными 

Zimmer 
Ungrad 

Вар  оломея  св. 
островъ—см. Вестъ-

Индія. 

царя 
Шпшку 
боговъ. 

851 
Господа  господеіі 

опрод  ленными 
Zimmern 
Ungnad 

Одппъ  пзъ  Малыхъ 
Антіільскпхъ  остро-
вовъ,  21  кв.  іш., 
3  т.  ниіт.,  фраицуз-

ское  влад  ніе. 
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